63
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10
CP25611- * -NY 25612- * -NYR
CP25611-9-PP†† 25612-9-PP††
CP25609- * -NY 25610- * -NYR
CP25597- * -NY 25598- * -NYR
CP25595- * -NY 25596- * -NYR
CP25599- * -NY 25600- * -NYR
CP25607- * -NY 25608- * -NYR
CP25607-9-PP†† 25608-9-PP††
CP25607- * -NY —
CP26277-1-NY† 26278-1-NYR†
— QJ4676-45-1/4-NYR†
— QJ4676-90-1/4-NYR†
—
QJ4676-1/8-NYR†
QJ(B)4676-1/4-NYR†
— 19843-NYR†
TJ TwinJet® SJ-3 StreamJet® DG TwinJet®
TTDG TeeJet® AIXR TeeJet®Turbo TwinJet®
AITXB
Color Code
Ordering Information
The Quick TeeJet caps are designed with
grooves that fit locating lugs on the nozzle
body. Caps are made of Nylon and are
available for use with all TeeJet® spray tips.
Maximum operating pressure of 300 PSI
(20 bar).
How to order:
For cap and seat gasket set, specify
set number and color code.
Example: 25612-3-NYR
For cap only, specify part number
and color code.
Example: CP25597-4-NY
For seat gasket, specify part number.
Example: CP19438-EPR
* Specify color code (see chart). Unless otherwise specified, a yellow (6) cap will be supplied. Violet (10) only available in CP25611 and CP25597 Nylon caps.
†These Quick TeeJet caps available only in black.
†† Polypropylene Quick TeeJet caps available only in gray.
Quick TeeJet Cap
and Seat Gasket Set
Quick TeeJet Cap
Seat
Gasket
CP19438-VI
(Viton Optional)
CP19438-EPR
(EPDM
Standard)
Caps
BOOM COMPONENTS
Black White Red Blue Green Yellow Brown Orange Gray Violet
 QUICK
TEEJET
CAPS
PART NUMBER
FOR USE WITH FLAT SPRAY TIPS
300 PSI (20 bar) MAXIMUM PRESSUREQUICK TEEJET
CAP ONLY
QUICK TEEJET CAP
& SEAT GASKET SET
TeeJet Flat Spray Tips (Smaller Capacities)
TeeJet Flat Spray Tips (Larger Capacities)
TeeJet Flat Spray Tips (Smaller Capacities)
Tips can be positioned in choice of two spray plane directions—
parallel or perpendicular to wings of Quick TeeJet cap.
45° Quick TeeJet cap
90° Quick TeeJet cap
Permits use of standard 1⁄8  and ¼  nozzles. Can be used for mounting
pressure gauge at the nozzle. See Data Sheet 20055 for more information.
(B) = BSPT
Provides shutoff at nozzle for quick spacing change or change in spray swath.
OC TeeJet®
–01 Thru –08
XR
–01 Thru –08
TP
Standard
–0067 Thru –08
TP Standard
–10 Thru
–20
XR
–10 Thru
–15
Turbo FloodJet®
VisiFlo® Spray Tip
TK-VS FloodJet®
VisiFlo Spray Tip
Locating
Nib
Used with DC-Core Inserts and
CP4916 Flow Regulators (Insert
Core into Seal)
D-Disc Core
Core
Seal
CP18999-EPR
(EPDM standard)
CP18999-VI
(Viton® optional)
AI TeeJet® & AIUB TeeJet® Turbo TeeJet Induction®
††
TK FloodJet® FL FullJet® TX ConeJet® TG Full Cone Hose Shank AITXA
Ceramic Disc-Core TXB ConeJet®
D-Disc Core